
Subject CRN Course ID Title Instructors Limit Size Cross Listings Classroom
27627 AN101 5511 Paleo-fantasies and Other Fish, Krista 25 25 Barnes Science Center 405
27633 AN102 5511 Cultural Anthropology Hautzinger, Sarah 25 25 Barnes Science Center 407
27624 AN124 5812 American Sign Language I Gunderson, Jennifer Mari 25 25 Barnes Science Center 403
27646 AN208 5511 Topics in Anthropology: The Anthropology of Design: Technology, Race, Inequality Su, Aaron 25 12 Barnes Science Center 403
27642 AN315 5511 Senior Capstone Leza, Christina 25 6 Barnes Science Center 412
27767 AR101 5611 Elementary Arabic Foster, Maha 18 8 Armstrong Hall 235
27925 AR204 5812 Intermediate Arabic Review Foster, Maha 25 1 Armstrong Hall 235
27279 AH105 5511 Studying Art History: Problematizing the Western Tradition from Renaissance to Modern Times Murray, Gale 25 5 Packard Hall 125
27280 AH200 5511 Topics in Art History: Renaissance Culture Tucker, Rebecca; Ragan, Tip 32 18 HY200 5531 Packard Hall 23
28048 AS203 5511 Advanced Drawing Thomas, Trevor 16 4 Packard Hall 131
27230 AS212 5511 Design Workshop Quinn, Natch 12 12 Honnen Arts 102
27154 AS401 5813 Special Studio Problems: Professional Practices Leonard, Kate 5 5 Packard Hall 132
27152 AS411 5511 Senior Studio Seminar Paulin, Jameel; Johnson, Scott; Friedman-Gerlicz, Camila 32 17 Honnen Arts 103
27831 PA250 5521 Topics in Asian Studies: Animals, Plants, and Monsters An, Mercy 25 16 EV261 5531 Tutt Library 327
27688 PA290 5511 Studying Asia Chandrani, Yogesh 25 3 Armstrong Hall 315
27127 BU205 5511 Principles of Financial Acc Miller-Stevens, Katrina-Kat 25 25 Palmer Hall 118
27125 BU317 5511 Investments Golfari, Andrea 25 25 Palmer Hall 117
27128 BU329 5511 Business Organization and Rader, Christina 25 25 Palmer Hall 230
28297 CC111 5812 CC Elevate II:  First-Year Student Seminar II Wiehe, Jarred 16 2 See Prof. 003
28298 CC111 5822 CC Elevate II:  First-Year Student Seminar II Wiehe, Jarred 16 3 See Prof. 003
27481 CH107 5511 General Chemistry I Gorensek-Benitez, Annelise; Vaghoo, Habiba 32 14 Olin Hall 185
27495 CH108 5511 General Chemistry II Oppenheim, Keith 25 19 Barnes Science Center 143
27486 CH250 5511 Structures of Organ Molecules Harris, Jared 24 24 Barnes Science Center 209
27480 CH275 5511 Foundations of Inorganic Fahrenkrug, Eli 16 14 Olin Hall 183
27477 CH303 5511 Mentored Research in Biochem Daugherty, Margaret 3 3 See Prof. 003
27487 CH304 5511 Mentored Research in Organic Kisunzu, Jessica 3 3 See Prof. 003
27484 CH382 5511 Biochemistry I Hall, Simone 16 16 Olin Hall 172
27165 CN101 5611 Elementary Chinese Zhang, Fanny 18 7 PA101 5611 Armstrong Hall 307
27168 CN104 5812 Chinese Skill Maintenance Beg. Wu, Yuge 25 2 PA114 5812 Armstrong Hall 307
27169 CN206 5812 Chinese Skill Maintenance Wu, Yuge 25 2 PA206 5811 Armstrong Hall 307
27167 CN401.2 5813 Chinese Culture and Language Zhang, Fanny 25 4 PA404.2 5813 Armstrong Hall 307
27185 CL101 5511 Elementary Greek I Thakur, Sanjaya; Bertsche, Allen 25 11 Taught Abroad 001
27336 CL104 5812 Review of Elementary Greek Hoffman, Isaac 25 1 Cossitt Hall 101B
27189 CL111 5611 Elementary Latin Cramer, Owen 25 7 Cossitt Hall 101B
27339 CL114 5812 Review of Elementary Latin Hoffman, Isaac 25 1 Cossitt Hall 101B
27139 CL206 5511 Warfare in Greece and Rome Buxton, Richard Fernando 25 22 Cossitt Hall 110E
27995 CO121 5511 Literature, Place, and the World: The Other Europe: Contemporary Eastern European Fiction Scheiner, Corinne 25 6 RS200 5511 Cossitt Hall 101A
27393 CO255 5511 World Literature/Comparative Davis, William 25 6 Cossitt Hall 101C
27769 CP115 5511 Computational Thinking Riddle, Ken 25 17 Tutt Science Building 122
27757 CP116 5511 Applied Python Nye, Ben 25 12 Tutt Science Building 223
27768 CP122 5511 Computer Science I Burge, Janet 25 3 Palmer Hall 216
27755 CP499 5511 Team Software Project Ellsworth, Danielle; Scott, Cory B 32 8 Barnes Science Center 116
27549 DS215 5612 Ballet Dickerson, Adam 25 4 Cossitt Hall N Studio
27543 DS218 5612 West African Dance and Drummin Fall, Dallo 25 1 Cossitt Hall Gym
27540 DS224 5612 Improvisation Lauther, Sue 25 8 Cossitt Hall S Studio
27563 DS232 5612 Hip Hop Dance Jules, Ron 25 5 Cossitt Hall Gym
28104 DS243 5612 Somatic Practices: Mobility and Conditioning Dickerson, Adam 25 18 Cossitt Hall Gym
27788 DS300 5813 Topics in Dance Studio: Hip Hop Performance Jules, Ron 25 1 Cossitt Hall Gym
27998 DS300 5833 Topics in Dance Studio:  Choreo Lab Herminjard, Patrizia 25 4 Cossitt Hall N Studio
27784 DA204 5511 Feminist & Queer Performance Platt, Ryan 25 10 TH204 5511 Cornerstone Art Center 301
27537 DA212 5511 Dance MainStage Production: A Contemporary Dance Company Experience with Safos Dance Theatre Montoya, Yvonne 25 4 Cornerstone Art Center S Theatre
27777 DA212 5622 Dance Main Stage Production: Of Earth & Error: Performer Herminjard, Patrizia 25 9 Cornerstone Art Center S Theatre
28277 DA212 5633 Dance Mainstage Production: Of Earth & Error: Designer Davis, Marie 25 1 Cornerstone Art Center S Theatre
28057 EC101 5511 Principles of Microeconomics Bonnal, Michaël 25 25 Palmer Hall 121
27129 EC102 5511 Principles of Macroeconomics Yang, Guanyi 25 25 Palmer Hall 128
27124 EC301 5511 Microeconomic Theory Fenn, Aju 25 22 Palmer Hall 122
27130 EC343 5511 Environmental Economics and Wilson, Michelan 25 12 EV360 5531 Palmer Hall 18
27126 EC350 5511 Economics of Higher Education Hoel, Jessica 25 7 Palmer Hall 232B
28216 EC496 5611 Senior Thesis in Mathematical Economics Bonnal, Michaël 1 1 See Prof. 003
27800 ED260 5611 Educational Research Design Taber, Mike 25 6 Mierow House 102
27903 ED435 5511 Special Education Law, Policy Coomer, Nickie 25 4 Palmer Hall 232A
27802 ED547 5813 Advanced Literacy Seminar 2: Fitzhugh, Lynne 25 8 Palmer Hall 232B
27811 ED574 5813 Advanced Literacy Practicum 2 Fitzhugh, Lynne 25 8 Palmer Hall 232B

Educator Pathways 27805 ECE1031 5813 Intro to ECE:  Guidance Strategies for Early Childhood Education Raevsky, Marketa 25 5 Palmer Hall 232A
27625 EN221 5511 Introduction to Poetry Love, Genevieve 25 25 Armstrong Hall 231
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27671 EN252 5511 Indigenous Otherworlds: Speculative Fiction by Native American Writers Pulley, Natanya 15 5 Armstrong Hall 234
28060 EN282 5511 Beginning Poetry Writing Devota, Dot 16 14 Cornerstone Art Center 308
27535 EN286 5511 Topics in Creative  Writing: Writing Melbourne (Australia) Hayward, Steve; Bertsche, Allen 16 13 Taught Abroad 001
27706 EN299 5812 Creative or Literary Practicum Pulley, Natanya 25 4 Armstrong Hall 234
27704 EN307 5511 Advanced Creative Nonfiction Shimoda, Brandon 16 6 Loomis Hall LowerClass
28189 EN373 5511 Advanced Studies in Postcolonial Literature: Love and Other Demons De, Amrita 25 4 CO300 5521 Armstrong Hall 256B
27672 EN396 5531 Advanced Topics in Ethnic American Literatures: Indigenous Otherworlds: Speculative Fiction by Nativ Pulley, Natanya 10 7 Armstrong Hall 234
27819 EN399 5511 Junior Seminar: Milton Richman, Jared 16 10 Armstrong Hall 255
27389 EV128 5511 Introduction to Global Climate Change Gabrielsen, Charlotte 25 25 Tutt Science Building 126
27433 EV212 5511 Energy: Environmental Meyer, Sally 25 6 Tutt Science Building 105
27441 EV260 5511 Topics in Environmental Social Sciences: Race, Racism, and the Great Outdoors Cavin, Drew 25 7 Armstrong Hall 341
27440 EV321 5511 Environmental Management Perramond, Eric 25 15 Tutt Library 411/412
27363 EV360 5511 Advanced Topics in Environmental Social Science: Sustainable Development, Conservation & Social Just McKendry, Corina; Bertsche, Allen 16 16 Taught Abroad 001
27442 EV360 5521 Advanced Topics in Environmental Social Science:  Environmental Injustice and Community Resistance Clark, Isabella 25 7 Armstrong Hall 361
27619 EV421 5813 Environmental Synthesis Kummel, Miro; Landis, Annie 75 8 See Prof. 003
28291 FG110 5511 Introduction to Feminist and Gender Studies Chavez, Joana 25 8 Tutt Library 19
27580 FG200 5511 Feminist Theory Lewis, Heidi R. 25 6 Interdisciplinary House LowerClass
27585 FG320 5511 Middle Eastern and Islamic Fem Guessous, Nadia 25 2 RM300 5531 Tutt Library 321
27653 FM101 5511 Introduction to Film Rani, Arya 25 22 Cornerstone Art Center 102
27898 FM205 5511 Topics in Film and Media Studies:  French Cinema O'Riley, Michael 25 2 FR316 5511 Cornerstone Art Center 302
27654 FM210 5511 Topics in Filmmaking: Introduction to Animation Mahaffie, Skye 16 13 Cornerstone Art Center 413
28143 FM245 5822 Film and Media Practicum Nelson, Dylan 16 3 See Prof. 003
27652 FM310 5511 Advanced Topics in Filmmaking: Making Activist Media Lord, Jordan 25 2 FM200 5511 Cornerstone Art Center 303
27644 FM400 5511 Independent Film, Filmmaking, Nelson, Dylan 16 13 Cornerstone Art Center 107
27409 FR101 5511 Elementary French l Wade, Ibrahima 18 18 Armstrong Hall 326
27420 FR104 5812 Review of Elementary French Diop, Fatou 25 1 Armstrong Hall 326
27411 FR201 5511 Intermediate French l Tallent, Alistaire 25 6 Tutt Library 109
27421 FR204 5812 Review of Intermediate French Diop, Fatou 25 3 Armstrong Hall 326
27419 FR299 5611 French Language Study Abroad Diop, Nene; Bertsche, Allen 18 16 Taught Abroad 001
27422 FR302 5812 Rev of Lang w/Emph on FR/Franc Diop, Fatou 25 3 Armstrong Hall 326
27267 GS195 5812 Practicum in Community Engage Radke, Jordan 25 12 East Campus Community Center 202
27270 GS196 5822 Practicum in a Community-Based Radke, Jordan 1 1 See Prof. 003
27825 GS216 5521 Introduction to Journalism Hutchins, Corey 25 25 Tutt Library 105
28253 GS222 5812 Special Topics: Senior Seminar Stoller, Aaron 25 1 See Prof. 003
27265 GS261 5511 The Idea of Latin America Castro, Angela 25 2 Armstrong Hall 356
27235 GS390 5813 Grant Writing Sartin, Roy Jo 25 10 See Prof. 003
28019 GS391 5521 Senior Thesis/Ind. Stdy Course Apodaca, Phil 0 26 See Prof. 003
27241 GS395 5813 Peer Tutoring Practicum Schacht, Chris 25 18 See Prof. 003
27227 GS399 5612 Topics in Advanced Writing Projects: Thesis Lab Kanaskie, Rebecca 12 7 See Prof. 003
27297 GY140 5511 Introduction to Earth Systems Fetrow, Anne 25 17 Palmer Hall 16
27305 GY250 5511 Studies in Geology: Modern Glacier Analysis-Alaska Chesler, Aaron 25 7 Palmer Hall 19
27296 GY310 5511 Origin and Petrology of Earth Gevedon, Michelle 25 12 Tutt Science Building 107
28201 GY370 5541 Methods in Geology: Geostatistics Huffman, Max 25 14 Palmer Hall 15
27182 GR101 5511 Elementary German (I) Hoell, Lina 18 18 Armstrong Hall 353A
27184 GR104 5812 German Skill Maintenance Hoell, Lina 25 2 Max Kade House GardenHaus
27173 GR201 5511 Intermediate German I Steckenbiller, Christiane 18 5 GR305 5511 Armstrong Hall 348
27372 GR206 5812 German Skill Maintenance Hoell, Lina 25 1 Max Kade House GardenHaus
27423 HE122 5812 Elementary Hebrew Chumash, Kobi 25 2 Armstrong Hall 257A
27424 HE222 5812 Intermediate Hebrew Chumash, Kobi 25 5 Armstrong Hall 257A
27425 HE322 5812 Advanced Hebrew Chumash, Kobi 25 6 Armstrong Hall 257A
27476 HY200 5511 Topics in History: Community Organizing in the 20th Century USA Adlerstein, Paul 25 5 Palmer Hall 221
27479 HY200 5521 Topics in History: Asian Diasporas Williams, John; Mehta, Purvi 32 1 PA250 5511 See Prof. 003
27485 HY228 5511 The American Colonies, Rommel-Ruiz, Bryan 25 3 Palmer Hall 219
27483 HY244 5511 Black People US since Civil W Ratchford, Jamal 25 9 RM244 5511 Palmer Hall 233A
27478 HY410 5511 Senior Seminar Kohout, Amy; Bertsche, Allen 12 10 Taught Abroad 001
27908 HY410 5521 Senior Seminar Murphy, Jane 12 3 Palmer Hall 217
27680 HK113 5813 Foundations of EMT Champion, Andi 25 25 Boettcher Center Basement
27357 HK125 5511 Intro to Human Nutrition Bowser, Suzanne 25 25 East Campus Community Center 202
27346 HK204 5511 Human Anatomy Miska, Dan 20 20 Tutt Science Building 108
27342 HK317 5511 Biomechanics Murphy, Eryn 16 16 Barnes Science Center 114
27205 IT102 5812 Introduction to Italian Lanzi, M Cristina 25 2 Armstrong Hall 328
27197 IT103 5511 Elementary Italian l Minervini, Amanda 18 15 Armstrong Hall 328
27207 IT302 5812 Rev of IT w/Emph on Civ & Cult Lanzi, M Cristina 25 1 Armstrong Hall 328
27214 JA104 5812 Japanese Skill Maint-Begn Oshida, Chika 25 5 PA106 5812 Armstrong Hall 340
27211 JA201 5511 Intermediate Japanese I Onishi, Hiromi 18 5 PA221 5511 Armstrong Hall 340
27215 JA206 5812 Japanese Skill Maintenance Oshida, Chika 25 3 PA216 5812 Armstrong Hall 340
27209 JA350 5511 Advanced Topics in Japanese Lit. and Culture: Pop Asias: Gender, Identity, and Global Fan Cultures Pizarro, Francesca 25 7 PA350 5511 Armstrong Hall 302
27530 MA117 5511 Elementary Probability and Gordon, Rob 25 25 Palmer Hall 126
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27556 MA120 5511 Applied Linear Algebra Siddoway, Mike 25 25 Tutt Science Building 101
27397 MA129 5511 Calculus 2 Agbanusi, Ike 25 23 Tutt Science Building 213
27407 MA251 5511 Number Theory Erickson, Stefan 25 9 Armstrong Hall 259B
27547 MA275 5511 Sequences and Series McDougall, Jane 25 12 Palmer Hall 227
27534 MA321 5511 Abstract Algebra I Malmskog, Beth 12 10 Tutt Science Building 221
27553 MA417 5511 Mathematical Statistics Kim, Minho 25 9 Tutt Science Building 229
27434 MB131 5511 Introduction to Molecular and Course, Meredith 24 24 Olin Hall 481
27951 MB231 5511 Genetics Hanson, Sara 24 24 Olin Hall 473
27952 MB321 5511 Microbiology: Cells, Molecules Lostroh, Phoebe 24 24 Barnes Science Center 421
27950 MB401 5511 Molecular Parasitology Gang, Spencer 14 5 Barnes Science Center 427
27710 MU107 5812 Percussion Stombaugh, Tim 25 3 See Prof. 003
27711 MU110 5812 Voice Franklin, Josh 25 2 See Prof. 003
27712 MU110 5822 Voice Brink, Ann 25 1 See Prof. 003
27713 MU110 5832 Voice Brink, Stephanie 25 2 See Prof. 003
27715 MU110 5842 Voice Bocchi, Thomas 25 2 See Prof. 003
27716 MU112 5812 Piano Grace, Susan 25 2 See Prof. 003
27721 MU114 5812 Harp Hunt, Jenna 25 1 See Prof. 003
27724 MU117 5822 Electric Guitar Wolfe, Bobby 25 5 See Prof. 003
27725 MU118 5812 Jazz Piano Barta, Steve 25 3 See Prof. 003
27727 MU122 5812 Cello Kolb, Andrew 25 2 See Prof. 003
28105 MU124 5822 Violin Wicks, Elisa 25 1 See Prof. 003
27730 MU126 5812 Banjo Reed, Keith 25 1 See Prof. 003
27731 MU127 5812 Bluegrass Guitar Reed, Keith 25 4 See Prof. 003
27734 MU129 5812 Classical Guitar Miller, Dale 25 2 See Prof. 003
27740 MU134 5812 French Horn Ford, Sarah 25 1 See Prof. 003
27742 MU136 5812 Clarinet Diaz, Pam 25 1 See Prof. 003
27743 MU137 5812 Flute Nagem, Paul 25 1 See Prof. 003
27745 MU139 5812 Bassoon Vieira, Alex 25 1 See Prof. 003
27747 MU145 5812 Class Instruction in Beginning Guitar Miller, Dale 25 1 See Prof. 003
27456 MU228 5511 Topics in Music: Sonic Revolutions: Music and Social Change Reyes, Ever 25 25 Packard Hall 20
27611 MU228 5812 Topics in Music: Ableton Live Sweum, Ricky 25 1 See Prof. 003
27454 MU272 5511 Digital Music Production Carrizo, Andres 15 15 Packard Hall 9
27324 BE105 5511 Biology of Plants Hewes, Amanda 24 24 Barnes Science Center 413
27323 BE106 5511 Biology of Animals McGinn, Kate 24 24 Olin Hall 482
27316 BE366 5511 Comparative Animal Physiology Gamboa, Maybellene 14 14 Olin Hall 158
27370 BE390 5511 Ecology and Biogeography of Patagonia Linkhart, Brian; Khorsand, Roxaneh; Bertsche, Allen 14 13 Taught Abroad 001
28222 PH203 5531 Critical and Embodied Existentialisms Gonzalez, Juan Carlos 25 17 Armstrong Hall 256A
27879 PH203 5541 Topics in Philosophy: Psychoanalysis, Self & Creativity Rosensweig, J.P. 25 18 Armstrong Hall 342
27855 PH244 5511 Classical Social and Pol McEnnerney, Dennis 25 15 CL222 5511 Armstrong Hall 257A
28248 PH247 5511 Aesthetics Adair, Heather 25 7 Armstrong Hall 230
27871 PH456.2 5813 Senior Colloquium Hourdequin, Marion; Gonzalez, Juan Carlos 32 7 Armstrong Hall 130
27649 PC108 5813 Intro to Machining & Hackett, Jeremiah 8 8 Olin Hall SHOP 152
27648 PC132 5812 Observational Astronomy Wetterer, Charles 12 12 Barnes Science Center 506
27606 PC241 5511 Physics for the Physical Sci Witherspoon, Catherine; Lang, Kristine 32 20 Olin Hall 270A
27607 PC261 5511 Electronics Light, Adam 12 12 Olin Hall 251
27685 PC263 5812 Computational Physics Monahan, Christopher 25 8 Barnes Science Center 212
28328 PC320 5511 Topics in Physics: Topics in Nonperturbative Field Theory Monahan, Christopher 25 4 Barnes Science Center 217
27604 PC357 5511 Astrophysics Gosnell, Natalie 25 11 Barnes Science Center 219
28065 PS203 5521 Topics in Politics: Free Speech Edlin, Doug 25 20 Palmer Hall 120
28066 PS203 5531 Topics in Politics: Philosophy of Human Rights Grace, Eve 25 5 Palmer Hall 13
28115 PS203 5541 Topics in Politics:  Data, Storytelling, and Politics Ma, Shiqi 25 6 Palmer Hall 13
27244 PS205 5511 Foundations of Political Fuller, Timothy 25 7 Palmer Hall 22C
27239 PS209 5511 Introduction to International Bang, Jiun 25 19 Palmer Hall 225
27243 PS236 5511 Introduction to Comparative Fenner, Sofia 25 21 Palmer Hall 223
27247 PS306 5511 Democracy & Markets Gould, John 25 24 Palmer Hall 123
27240 PS321 5511 Public Policymaking Coggins, Elizabeth 25 25 EV373 5511 Palmer Hall 17
27980 PS404 5511 Tutorial in United States Wolfe, Dana 10 7 Palmer Hall 25A
27257 PS410 5511 Tutorial in Intern'tl Relation Sanchez, Maria 10 4 Palmer Hall 229
27251 PS412 5511 Tutorial in Comp Politics Lindau, Juan 10 4 Tutt Library 108
27830 PG104 5812 Review of Elementary Portugues Silveira, Thamis 25 2 Armstrong Hall 353B
27832 PG204 5812 Oral Review of Intermediate Silveira, Thamis 25 1 Armstrong Hall 353B
27840 PG305 5511 Writing Practice Wood, Naomi 18 2 Tutt Library 20
27228 PY178 5511 Critical Inquiry of Mental Illness Erdal, Kristi 25 24 Tutt Science Building 214
28056 PY281 5613 Personality Roberts, Tomi-Ann 25 13 Tutt Science Building 312
27399 PY321 5613 Perception Horner, John 25 8 Tutt Science Building 324
27970 PY332 5613 Learning & Adaptive Behavior Peters, Greg 25 12 Tutt Science Building 305
27807 PY374 5613 Lifespan Developmental Psych Waters, Tricia 25 7 Tutt Science Building 218
28051 PY408 5511 Topical Seminar: Psychology and the Law Ducat, Christina 25 19 Tutt Science Building 301
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27172 PY451 5511 Final Project: Maloney, Ryan 1 1 See Prof. 003
27686 RE200 5511 Topics in Religion: Powers of the Imagination Gardiner, David 25 7 Armstrong Hall 257B
27689 RE210 5511 Religion, Violence, and Non- Wright, Peter 25 2 Armstrong Hall 334
27687 RE292 5511 James Baldwin & Religion Hunt, Christopher 25 25 RM200 5511,CO200 5511 Armstrong Hall 233
27219 RU104 5812 Elem Russian Skill Maintenance Semina, Mariia 25 3 Armstrong Hall 356
27220 RU206 5812 Intermed Russian Skill Maint Semina, Mariia 25 2 Armstrong Hall 356
27221 RU308 5812 Adv Russian Skill Maintenance Semina, Mariia 25 1 Armstrong Hall 356
28033 SO113 5521 Racial Inequality Wong, Sandi 25 16 RM113 5511 Palmer Hall 124
27195 SO229 5511 Sociological Research Murphy-Geiss, Gail 25 5 Palmer Hall 130
27664 SO292 5511 Sociology of Body and Health Muñoz, Vanessa 25 6 Palmer Hall 127
27677 SO328 5511 Community Based Research Radke, Jordan 25 13 Palmer Hall 125

Southwest Studies 27379 SW322 5511 Borders and Borderlands Guerra, Santiago 11 9 Hulbert Center/Dern House 100
27828 SP101 5611 Elementary Spanish Hernandez Angulo, Sara 18 18 Armstrong Hall 355
27833 SP104 5812 Review of Elementary Spanish Pareja-Alfaro, Ana Gaby 25 9 Armstrong Hall 355
27835 SP204 5812 Review of Intermediate Spanish Pareja-Alfaro, Ana Gaby 25 9 Armstrong Hall 355
27837 SP302 5812 Review of Language with Empha Pareja-Alfaro, Ana Gaby 25 8 Armstrong Hall 355
27843 SP305 5511 Writing Practice Romero, Guillermo 15 9 Armstrong Hall 353B
27864 SP307 5511 Hispanic Cultures: Resiliencia Maya: Saberes Ancestrales a través de Matemáticas, Ciencias y Med Sanchez Flores, Jessica; Bertsche, Allen; Garcia, Rebecca 15 9 MA110 5511 Taught Abroad 001

Theatre 27997 TH208 5612 Finding Your Voice Aronson, Kathryn 25 2 Cossitt Hall S Studio
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